		The Control of the Co	Market Control					W-T
CS Form No. 212 Revised 2017	•	NAL DAT				LAWS/ CES CREE BELTY LORIVERS	BPECIAL RUNGAY EU	48
concerned.	tion made in the Personal Data Sheet and the					riminal case/s ag	ainst the pers	on
	TO FILLING OUT THE PERSONAL DATA SHE  or (a) and use separate sheet if necessary, Indicate I				M. 1. CS ID No.	(PROFESSION	(Do not fill up. Fr	or CSC use only)
I. PERSONAL INFORMATIO				Carles Carles				a curium and a
2. SURNAME	MANIEGO							
FIRST NAME	MARY ROSE					NAME EXTENSION (JR.	, SR)	
MIDDLE NAME	MILLEZA							
3. DATE OF BIRTH (mm/dd/yyyy)	02/19/1993	16 CITIZENSHIP		☑ Filipi	no 🗆	Dual Citizenship	by naturali	zation
4. PLACE OF BIRTH	BAYBAY CITY	If holder of dual citize	enship,			Pls. indicate c	ountry:	
5. SEX	☐ Male ☑ Female	please indicate the o	letails.	and the second con-	Market Market State (1995)		total constructions	
6 CIVIL STATUS	✓ Single	17. RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS		N/A			N/A	
	Widowed Separated Other/s:		. Hou	se/Block/Lot No Purok 5	0.		Street GABAS	mu si
7. HEIGHT (m)	1,57 see ) (Alac	ran kanganan dagan dari bil Permuan balangan	Sul	bdivision/Village	reCiliú ai am		Barangay LEYTE	
	Mark Control			ty/Municipality			Province	mari - li
8 WEIGHT (kg)	Alfa Annonar onlefons	ZIP CODE	6521	N/A	A consti		2 FOCIA HISO	ns/(4/2013
9. BLOOD TYPE	A+	18. PERMANENT ADDRESS	Hou	se/Block/Lot No	Darag para	als 2	N/A Street	AND PRINCIPAL
10. GSIS ID NO.	N/A	cavealy - unorotentille	Sut	Purok 5 bdivision/Village	Cac Quene		GABAS Barangay	penerronoki
11 PAG-IBIG ID NO.	1210-9652-4714		C	BAYBAY ity/Municipality			Province Province	
12. PHILHEALTH NO.	13-050155372-98	ZIP CODE	6521		Cock Page	41-2		
13. SSS NO.	NA	19. TELEPHONE NO.	N/A		**************************************			
14. TIN NO.	452-021-892	20. MOBILE NO.	09166206343		144	er enderge endergen en e	A Land	137
15. AGENCY EMPLOYEE NO.	NA	21. E-MAIL ADDRESS (if any)	rosemaniego7@	gmail.com/ ro	se.maniego@	Dvsu.edu.ph		
II. FAMILY BACKGROUND								
22. SPOUSE'S SURNAME	N/A W AW	AW	23. NAME of CH	IILDREN (Write	e full name and	d list all)	DATE OF BIRT	H (mm/dd/yyyy)
FIRST NAME	NA <sub>M</sub> AM	NAME EXTENSION (JR., SR)	N/A	Å	W -		N/A AW	AYA
MIDDLE NAME	N/A	A STATE OF THE STA	N/A	Α	116		N/A	
OCCUPATION	NA AVY	AVA	N/A N/A	A	15		N/A	
EMPLOYER/BUSINESS NAME	NA	alla alla	N/A	No discrete transfer of	er energy of a segment of the con-		N/A	
BUSINESS ADDRESS	NA M AM	AW	N/A		194		N/A AM	Aug
TELEPHONE NO.	N/A // Aut /	AU	IN/A	À	И		N/A	Aid
24. FATHER'S SURNAME	MANIEGO	NAME EXTENSION (JR., SR)	IN/A	A	M		N/A AM	All
FIRST NAME	RODNEY	Traine Briefold (0.4, 0.4)	INA	A	NA.		N/A	ANN
MIDDLE NAME	BALANA	Alli	N/A	7	Wi .		N/A	A S
25. MOTHER'S MAIDEN NAME SURNAME	MARISA ALMONITE MILLEZA	Alta	N/A	TO A RESIDENT PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE	194		N/A	
	MANIEGO AM	54.27	N/A				N/A AVA	
FIRST NAME	MARISA MILLEZA	AW			U)		N/A AM	AN
MIDDLE NAME  III. EDUCATIONAL BACKS	AMAZON LONGAGO DEL CONTROLO	ANA		Į CO	nunue on se	parate sheet if nece	ssary)	
26. LEVEL	NAME OF SCHOOL (Write in full)	BASIC EDUCATION/DEGF (Write in full)	REE/COURSE		ATTENDANCE	HIGHEST LEVEL/ UNITS EARNED (if not graduated)	YEAR GRADUATED	SCHOLARSHIP/ ACADEMIC HONORS RECEIVED
ELEMENTARY	Visca Foundation Elemntary School	AMA		From 06/01/1999	To 05/30/2005	NIA	2005	NIA ALA
SECONDARY	Visayas State University Laboratory High School	AW		06/01/2005	05/30/2009	N/A	2009	NIA
VOCATIONAL / TRADE COURSE	AVI AVI	N/A		- NIA	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
COLLEGE	Visayas State University	Bachelor of Science in Biotechi		06/01/2009	05/32/2013	N/A	2013	N/A
GRADUATE STUDIES	Visayas State University	Masters in Food Tecnolo	gy, minor in	06/01/2021	12/23/2024	21	N/A	N/A

SIGNATURE

DATE

?7. CARE		80 (BOARD/BAR) UNDER S/ CES/ CSEE	RATING	DATE OF FXAMINATION /	PLACE OF EXAMINA	TION / COMEE	RMENT	LICENSE (if a	100000000000000000000000000000000000000
SPECIAL LAWS/ CES/ CSEE BARANGAY ELIGIBILITY / DRIVER'S LICENSE		(If Applicable)			HUNT CONFE	WENT .	NUMBER *	Val	
son	DRIVER'S LIC	CENSE	use the filing of a	erience Sirael simil a	EOTJ est and the Work Ex	Baybay	ii ul ebeau noll	H 12-22-303008	02/19
CilV	/IL SERVICE (PR	OFESSIONAL)	86.3	03/03/2024	CSC Regional C	ffice Region	ı VIII	orue samones a appropriate bore	A Sittle Toylor
Sport Harry approprie	none de la companya d	orien i kus krajakarilinin ( ) (Zasto (k. )) 1 and () n	en i de de la companya	e de l'este de l'appropriété de l'approp	01 - 81 - 81 - 81 - 81 - 81 - 81 - 81 -	tor marin	MANIESO	NE STATE AND	-gerali
	642 N. A.	130/E12.E 76/444					3208 Y9A(S		MAI 1 To
			halisip. Since have named a Pitti a may eli militari bash				MILLEZA	39	u1 e.id
in an annual state on the state of the state	çidən	ipino 🗍 Dual Citize	7 [5]	The second section of the sect	ere etti suotus suurinnys ere että petti titesiin oluvuseelien onis suoteelie. Suurin 1700–190	ander Trend trust cate one yo	EARLE LEV		ra-ba
debter	n Tayan ya Tayanali Wanan da	rid vd (T)				~	EAYBAY CIT	147916	
	7,0000,00	July (* . 6) 1	(Co	ontinue on separate shee	of if necessary)	AT PARK NOT VISION AS A			
	EXPERIENCE								
	USIVE DATES	Start from your recen	twork Descripti 1980	on of duties should	be indicated in the attach	eg Work Sx	SALARY/ JOB/ PAY		GC
	nm/dd/yyyy)	POSITION TO (Write in full/Do not			SENCY / OFFICE / COMPANY ull/Do not abbreviate)	MONTHLY SALARY	GRADE (if applicable)& STEP (Format "00-0")/ INCREMENT	STATUS OF APPOINTMENT	SER (Y
From	08/15/2015	Micro Ana	lvet	SC Global	Food Products Inc	7500,00	N/A	Regular	
08/15/2015	09/30/2020	Science Research	Asia	2220045.73	Visayas State University	Varied	N/A	Job Order	FUV
10/01/2020	02/28/2022	Science Research	Ригом Я		Visayas State University	29500.00	N/A	Job Order	
03/01/2022	03/14/2024	Science Research	YASYAS		Visayas State University	Varied	N/A	Job Order	
03/15/2024	Present	Science Research		sto) 36-7-11		22219.00	SG 9	Casual	
N/A	N/A	N/A		PhilRootcrops - Visayas State University  N/A		N/A	N/A	N/A	N
N/A	N/A	N/A	Mark to a result of the second	N/A		N/A	N/A	N/A	N
N/A	N/A	N/A	erge Broom Standard and a	N/A		N/A	N/A	N/A	N.
N/A Libertain	N/A	N/A	Д иая <b>д</b> ыно з ₹/У	N/A		N/A	N/A	N/A	N
N/A	N/A	N/A		N/A		N/A	N/A	N/A	N
N/A	NIA	N/A		N/A		N/A	N/A	N/A	N
N/A	N/A	N/A		N/A		N/A	N/A	N/A	N
N/A	N/A AND	N/A		N/A		N/A	N/A	N/A	N
N/A	N/A AVI	N/A		441	N/A	N/A	N/A III	N/A	N
N/A	N/A AVAI	N/A		N/A		N/A	° N/A	N/A	N
N/A	N/A	N/A		N/A		N/A	N/A	N/A	N
NIA	N/A	N/A		N/A ASS		N/A	N/A	N/A	N
N/A	N/A	N/A		N/A		N/A	N/A	N/A	PAL N
N/A	N/A ASI	N/A		N/A		N/A	A N/A	N/A	ALT IN
N/A	N/A-	N/A	and a company of the first of the first	N/A		N/A	N/A	N/A	N
N/A ALOHSE	N/A	NA	en a market en	N/A		N/A	N/A	N/A	N
N/A	N/A	N/A		Part of a control N/A		N/A	N/A	N/A	A
NA Ang	N/A	Aux auosios NA	enverse	AM NA leader MA		N/A	N/A	N/A	ı
I/A Alle	N/A	N/A	oxirolani	N/A land of daily year or		N/A	N/A	N/A	1
IIA	N/A	N/A	410	and the same of th	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	ORA
VA.	N/A	N/A	icon was	la metal 8 di escala 2 de se	NA National	N/A	N/A	N/A	
N/A	N/A	N/A	0.11 0100	ardus Mal Slotechnology	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	1
AIN	N/A	N/A	OSITO(BO)	Clemetry Chemistry	N/A Visionin	N/A	N/A	N/A	110

A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	OF ORGANIZATION	1807111	IVE DATES			NATIONAL AND		
(Write	e in full)	(ma	INCLUSIVE DATES (mm/dd/yyyy)  From To		19640100000000	POSITION / NATURE OF WORK		
	### (1)			NA (alea)	NA Joenney	b. within the lourin degree for Local Gor		
VA	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A				
ANA STATE OF THE S			N/A	N/A analto av	NA. Have you see to count outline bound need seve up were.			
WA ON	1 1 YES give details:	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	mmanimae (ne le finea renoltrose 1670 da foreit-i		
WA		N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A			
WA ON [	TO NO			N/A	naya you been chiminally charged baloke any cour AWA			
WA	If Yets, give details.			N/A	N/A			
	William Control of the Control of th	N/A (Continue on separal						
III. LEARNING AND DEVELOPMENT (I Start from the most recent L&D training program and				Chief Executive Mar	nageriai positionsi			
		INCLUSION	/E DATES OF					
(Write	IT INTERVENTIONS/TRAINING PROGRAMS a in full)		ENDANCE (dd/yyyy)	NUMBER OF HOURS	( Managerial/ Supervisory/ Technical/etc)	CONDUCTED/ SPONSORED BY (Write in full)		
Regional Intellectual Property Master Class Seri	a suisiau aviu 1621 il a pin (in	95/09/2023	To 05/25/2023	48.0	Technical	PAISE Penion 8		
I/A		ige N/A reavis	N/A		N/Ap Isroilad	a. Flave you ever been a candidate ANN		
VA	if YES, give details:	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	a. Praya you ever been a candidate and bareingay elections AWA		
NA ON E	The state of the s	sl er <sub>N/A</sub> oled hai	N/A HORE-(2)	N/A <sup>th</sup> edit grin	N/Apply198 Ine	b. Have you resigned from the gove <b>AVI</b>		
VA	MEG, give details.	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	Tea de la devida la la de de del della la NA		
NA ON LY	LI VES	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A		
VA	erivationari etisate dup 231/ it			N/A	N/A	N/A		
I/A	(Personal A.7	e for Disava	nia angali (c	N/A TES ASI)	Pursuam for (a) Indigenous People AW			
VA.	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	NA  n superpoints (see Patrotic Patro) (e) brace  NA  n superpoints (see Patrotic Patrotic Patro)  NA  n superpoints (see Patrotic Patroti			
WA OF 121	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A			
WA OR N	□ YES	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	Ara you a person with disability? AW		
WA GN FCT	CT YES	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	Are you a solo parent? AM		
NA 101/	If YES, please specify ID	N/A	N/A	N/A	NIA	N/A		
N/A		N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	REFERENCES (Record not related by obn. AM		
V/A cursing neaves and out Cit	TELLNO	RESS AW	N/A	N/A	N/A	NA PARME AIM		
the last 0 morths AV 3.5 cm X 4.5 cm	Over 1971	Leyte AW	, Bayba AW	A N/A	N/A	on M. Tambis AW		
NA netrawbosid pos liquidiliV	Charles Indicate in Affirmation (and American School) and the second school of the second sch	Leyte AW	Baybay U	A N/A	N/A	ei Leslie S. Tan AW		
punted name over AN		N/A N/A Video evice	N/A Soulebout	N/A	N/A	ANA Chris P. Mesias		
Computer generated AW a photocopies poture	s line correct and	Sheet with the	N/A snozae	AWA Installe	N/A 1000a. vilend	I devlare under oain that I have net		
N/A Christophias for a	the Republic of the	NACILIDATE	S. CIESAIN D		N/ASIONSAIN	complete statement pursuant to AM		
N/A	cause the fling of	N/A memod	N/A all Drie	N/A musob	N/A ni ebsn	sores that any misrepresentation of		
VIII. OTHER INFORMATION	The same consistency of the same	(continue on supur	and controlled the in-	• 1				
31. SPECIAL SKILLS and HOBBIES	32	NON-ACADEMIC DIS	TINCTIONS / RECO	OGNITION		33. MEMBERSHIP IN ASSOCIATION/ORGANIZATI		
Cooking	N/A	3)			Marie Carlo	comment lisued ID Passport AW		
Visual Art/ Painting	N/A (xoden):					LicenselPassport Mo.: P3569066B AVA		
Writing shamoment	N/A	Dale A complish				aPlace of Issuance: 18 Oct 2019/DFA AW ob		
Reading	NA				N/A			
Running Eveds betsoleni as Gillinemmeve	NA NA NAME NAME OF THE OF	nie tras 0 5 0 €C 2024 , em.urt. čkrhbrung hamor valksi ave				Ormoc Runners Club		
N/A	N/A	N/A N/A				N/A		
N/A	N/A	AN C GUSHOCOR	MY ALLY		70000 Breno III.	N/A		
SIGNATURE	1.70	(Continue bracepas	me sneet if necess		DATE	12/04/2024		

chief of bureau or office or to the person who has immed	ting or recommending authority, or to the late supervision over you in the Office,	NOTATANODO 32 8888 NOTATAN			
Bureau or Department where you will be apppointed,  a. within the third degree?	per management of the second o	YES 7 NO			
b. within the fourth degree (for Local Government Unit - C	YES Z NO				
Awa	If YES, give details:				
35, a. Have you ever been found guilty of any administrative	offense?	☐ YES ☑ NO			
Ave	Aug Aug Aug	If YES, give details:			
A-W	AGE				
b. Have you been criminally charged before any court?	AND AND AND	YES INO  If YES, give details:			
A series of the	22 AA AA	Date Filed: Status of Case/s:			
36. Have you ever been convicted of any crime or violation of	of any law, decree, ordinance or regulation by	YES INO			
any court or tribunal?		If YES, give details:			
37. Have you ever been separated from the service in any of	f the following modes: resignation, retirement.	yes conjugation of the conference of the confer			
dropped from the rolls, dismissal, termination, end of term the public or private sector?		If YES, give details:  Resignation from SC Food Products Inc.			
38. a. Have you ever been a candidate in a national or local Barangay election)?	election held within the last year (except	YES NO If YES, give details:			
b. Have you resigned from the government service during election to promote/actively campaign for a national or lo		☐ YES ☑ NO If YES, give details:			
39. Have you acquired the status of an immigrant or perman	ent resident of another country?	☐ YES ☑ NO If YES, give details (country):			
40. Pursuant to: (a) Indigenous People's Act (RA 8371); (b) I and (c) Solo Parents Welfare Act of 2000 (RA 8972), ple					
Are you a member of any indigenous group?  Are you a person with disability?	A91 A91 A.	YES			
	AY AN AN	YES   NO   If YES, please specify ID No:			
Are you a solo parent?	AN FULL AN	☐ YES ☑ NO If YES, please specify ID No:			
41. REFERENCES (Person not related by consanguinity or affinity to appli	icent /appointee) Alle Alle				
NAME	ADDRESS	TEL NO.			
Marlon M. Tambis	VISCA, Baybay City, Leyte				
Paniel Leslie S. Tan	ViSCA, Baybay City, Leyte				
nish Chris P. Mesias	Brgy. Guadalupe, Baybay City, Leyte				
42. I declare under oath that I have personally accomplise complete statement pursuant to the provisions of per Philippines. I authorize the agency head/authorized repragree that any misrepresentation made in this dadministrative/criminal case/s against me.	ertinent laws, rules and regulations of the resentative to verify/validate the contents stat	Republic of the MARY ROSE M. MANIEGO			
Government Issued ID (i.e Passport, GSIS, SSS, PRC, Driver's License, etc.) PLEASE INDICATE ID Number and Date of Issuance	KOPTIKOO LEJATTOO TOARAZIA DELEGADA MON ORD JE MINTO	332			
Government Issued ID: Passport AM	dut	Avij pob			
ID/License/Passport No.: P3569088B	Signature (Sign inside the b	ox) (xo			
Date/Place of issuance: 18 Oct 2019/DFA,Tacioban	Date Accomplished	Right Thumbmark			
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN to before me this	5 DFC 2024 , affiant exhib	oiting his/her validly issued government ID as indicated above.			
AW AW	ATTY, ITSAN C. GUINOCOR VSU Chief Legal Officer Person Administering Oat	NA NATURE #			

## WORK EXPERIENCE SHEET

**Instructions:** 1. Include only the work experiences relevant to the position being applied for.

- 2. The duration should include start and finish dates, if known, month in abbreviated form, if known, and year in full. For the current position, use the word Present, e.g., 1998-Present. Work experience should be listed starting with the most recent/present employment
- Duration: March 1, 2022 December 4, 2024
- · Position: Science Research Assistant
- · Name of Office/Unit: Extension and Socioeconomics Division
- Immediate Supervisor: Prof. Marlon M. Tambis
- Name of Agency/Organization and Location: PhilRootcrops, Visayas State University, Baybay City, Leyte
  - List of Accomplishments and Contributions (if any)
    - Assisted in providing information in IECs related to Philrootcrops
    - Created food products from sweetpotatoes
    - o Prepared documents for processors and cooperators (e.g. SSOP and others)
    - Conducted trainings related to food safety and processing
    - o Contributed and drafted utility models of some food products
    - o Compiled documents and data on recent technologies of PhilRootcrops
    - Documented the activities and prepared reports
  - Summary of Actual Duties
    - Documents the research, development, and extension activities of PhilRootcrops.
       Assist and Facilitate visitors and clients, and prepare necessary reports and accomplishments.
- Duration: October 1, 2020 February 28, 2022
- Position: Science Research Analyst
- Name of Office/Unit: Post Harvest
- Immediate Supervisors: Dr. Daniel Leslie S. Tan and Dr. Julie D. Tan
- Name of Agency/Organization and Location: PhilRootcrops, Visayas State University, Baybay City, Leyte
  - List of Accomplishments and Contributions (if any)
    - o Food product development
    - o Analyze data and perform statistical analysis
    - Documented the activities and prepared reports
    - Drafted Sanitation Standard Operating Procedures (SSOPs) designed for the facility and food products.

- Summary of Actual Duties
  - Perform analysis and product development, analyze and interpret data, perform statistical analysis, and prepare reports.
- Duration: August 15, 2015 September 30, 2020
- Position: Science Research Assistant
- Name of Office/Unit: Post Harvest
- · Immediate Supervisors: Dr. Julie D. Tan
- Name of Agency/Organization and Location: PhilRootcrops, Visayas State University, Baybay City, Leyte
  - · List of Accomplishments and Contributions (if any)
    - Food product development
    - o Analyze data and interpret data
    - Perform statistical analysis
    - Documented the activities and prepared reports
  - Summary of Actual Duties
    - Perform analysis and product development, analyze and interpret data, and prepare reports.
- Duration: June 15, 2013 August 14, 2015
- · Position: Micro Analyst
- · Name of Office/Unit: Quality Assurance
- Immediate Supervisors: Carmel B. Albiso
- Name of Agency/Organization and Location: SC Global Food Products Inc., Brgy. Caridad, Baybay City, Leyte
  - List of Accomplishments and Contributions (if any)
    - Perform Microbiological Analysis
    - Contributed in writing documents for Hazard Analysis Critical Control Points (HACCP) like Good Manufacturing Practices, Sanitation Standard Operating Procedure (SSOP), Good Laboratory Practices, and Microbiological Analysis Manual
    - Perform internal audits and environmental monitoring
    - Inspect and recommend product if it passes the quality and if it is ready for export.
    - o Compile confidential documents
    - Assist and facilitates visitors, auditors, and clients during visits.

- Summary of Actual Duties
  - Perform quality assurance and quality control activities which includes the
    establishment of standards and protocols to guarantee that the product is safe and is
    of good quality, and ensure that that these are followed based on the HACCP
    designed. Main activities include microbiological analysis, environmental monitoring,
    documentation, and audits.

MARY ROSE M. MANIEGO
(Signature over Printed Name of Employee/Applicant)

Date: December 4, 2024